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Results Center: Hessischer Sportakrobatik Verband * Ressort 2 

12. International Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2007 
 
 

Baunatal / Germany 
 
 
 

Teamscore 18.05.2007 
 
  1. Place  Hessen 1     80,250 
  2. Place  Sachsen 2     78,100 
  3. Place  Bayern      77,350 
 
  4. Place  Puerto Rico 1    76,200 
  5. Place  Österreich 1     74,450 
  6. Place   Süd Afrika 1     74,100 
 
  7. Place  Thüringen     73,300 
  8. Place  NRW      72,500 
  9. Place  Niederösterreich   70,200 
 
Out of Order  
 

Sachsen 1     77,600 
Hessen 2     77,450 
Süd Afrika 2    69,550 
Österreich 2    68,700 

 



 Teamscore Baunatal/Germany 
 12. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2007 18.05.2007 

1. Place                                               Hessen                                                                Score            Teamscore 
  W2 Carolin Müller /  Alexandra Kolodesnew /   / 27,050   

   W3 Noelle Kullmann /  Verena Breitlow /  Melanie Schütz / 26,850   

   W2 Shawnte Schlüter /  Janine Edelmann /   / 26,350 80,250 

  W3 Judy Wendling /  Lara Kohl /  Lisa Knapp / 23,550   

2. Place                                              Sachsen 2                                                            Score            Teamscore 
   W3 Mandy Scheer /  Lisa Eisermann /  Lenka Satrova / 26,500   

   W3 Stefanie Schmidt /  Christina Pfeil /  Jacqueline Jaschek / 26,000   

   W2 Denise Rötting /  Melanie Fritz /   / 25,600 78,100 

   W2 Lisa Eisermann /  Lenka Satrova /   / 24,450   

3. Place                                              Bayern                                                                 Score            Teamscore 
   MX Stefanie Schmidt /  Eugen Heinz /   / 26,750   

   W2 Anna Fischer /  Diana Dubencov /   / 25,450   

   W3 Anna Müller /  Olga Scheler /  Stefanie Bartulej / 25,150 77,350 

  MX  David Renner /  Stefanie Bartulej /   / 24,650 

4. Place                                              ACDA Puerto Rico 1                                            Score            Teamscore 
   MX Joshua Velez /  Fabiola Padilla /   / 25,650   

   MX Angel Colon /  Angelica Gonzalez /   / 25,500   

   W3 Maelys Osorio /  Keishla Colon /  Lemireay Gonzalez / 25,050 76,200 

   M4 Hector Guillama /  Angel Colon /  Benny Cortes / Evgeny Quiles 24,750   

5. Place                                              Österreich 1                                                        Score            Teamscore 
   W3 Verena Kilnbeck /  Madeleine Eberlein /  Emily Eberlein / 25,150   

   W2 Bianca Zuba /  Katharina Steiner /   / 24,950   

   M2 Manuel Pigl /  Fabian Steiner /   / 24,350 74,450 

   W2 Anna Gasser /  Michaela Kury /   / 24,000   



6. Place                                              Süd Afrika 1                                                        Score            Teamscore 
   W3 Chloe Metcalfe /  Sarah-Ann Tyler /  Tarryn Williams / 25,650   

   W3 Carri-Leigh Clipstone /  Jamie Beech /  Daniella de Jager / 24,700   

   W2 Jamie Beech /  Daniella de Jager /   / 23,750 74,100 

   W2 Tarryn Williams /  Cher Williams /   / 22,550   

7. Place                                              Thüringen                                                            Score            Teamscore 
    W2 Natascha Bergk /  Julia Beyer /   / 24,900   

   W2 Kerstin Engler /  Josephine Förster /   / 24,300   

   W3 Franziska Tank /  Jennifer Warnbutt /  Marlene Ludwig / 24,100 73,300 

   MX Marcus Böhm /  Elisa Stölzer /   / 23,900   

8. Place                                              Nordrhein-Westfalen                                          Score            Teamscore 
   M2 Daniel Anders /  Nikolas Middelmann /   / 24,750   

   W2 Natalie Freitag /  Katharina Vollmer /   / 24,300   

   M2 Dennis Trabelssi /  Martin Belizer /   / 23,450 72,500 

   W2 Sandra Andres /  Paulina Rink /   / 23,100   

9. Place                                              Niederösterreich                                                 Score            Teamscore 
 54 W2 Nadine Nestinger /  Madeleine Eberlein /   / 23,600   

 21 W3 Nadine Janu /  Marie-Theres Bauer /  Christina Strack / 23,550   

 48 W2 Lisa Premm /  Alicia Weber /   / 23,050 70,200 

 
 



Out of Order 

 

Sachsen 1 
   W3 Sindy Gutwasser /  Sarah Müller /  Nadine Netta / 26,350   

   W3 Angie Schuster /  Jessica Hörich /  Nhu Ngoc Tran Xuan / 25,950   

   W2 Alisa Schneider /  Carolin Seiler /   / 25,300 77,600 

   W2 Nadine Pilz /  Sandy Schmidt /   / 25,200   

Hessen 2 
   MX Marius Schwöbel /  Alicia Eckert /   / 26,050   

   W2 Maria Göckel /  Laura Kluck /   / 25,900   

   W2 Laura Bechtel /  Lioba Brücher /   / 25,500 77,450 

Süd Afrika 2 
    W3 Sarah Bouch /  Noelle Geeringh /  Bonne Britz / 24,400   

   W2 Vicky Rogers /  Noelle Geeringh /   / 23,800   

   W2 Emily Ncwang /  Bianca Wrighton /   / 21,350 69,550 

   W3 Vicky Rogers /  Emily Ncwang /  Bianca Wrington / 21,100   

Österreich 2 
 70 W2 Hannah Scherrer /  Christiane Weber /   / 23,950   

 47 W3 Victoria Kollenz /  Laura Tampier /  Stefanie Fuger / 22,800   

 6 W2 Sabine Grubmüller /  Verena Kilnbeck /   / 21,950 68,700 



Baunatal/Germany
18.05.2007Date:12. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2007

Start LV / Nation Diszi. Name Score:

1 ACDA Puerto Rico 1 MX Joshua Velez /  Fabiola Padilla /   / 25,650

2 NRW 1 W2 Natalie Freitag /  Katharina Vollmer /   / 24,300

4 Thüringen W2 Natascha Bergk /  Julia Beyer /   / 24,900

5 Bayern W3 Anna Müller /  Olga Scheler /  Stefanie Bartulej / 25,150

6 Österreich 2 W2 Sabine Grubmüller /  Verena Kilnbeck /   / 21,950

7 Süd Afrika 3 W3 Veronica Pelser /  Jani Homann /  Esmeralda Jordaan / 24,300

8 Hessen 2 W2 Maria Göckel /  Laura Kluck /   / 25,900

9 Thüringen W3 Franziska Tank /  Jennifer Warnbutt /  Marlene Ludwig / 24,100

10 Süd Afrika 2 W2 Emily Ncwang /  Bianca Wrighton /   / 21,350

11 Bayern MX David Renner /  Stefanie Bartulej /   / 24,650

12 Sachsen 3 W2 Maike Albertowski /  Lora Rubin /   / 23,900

13 ACDA Puerto Rico 1 W3 Maelys Osorio /  Keishla Colon /  Lemireay Gonzalez / 25,050

14 Thüringen W2 Kerstin Engler /  Josephine Förster /   / 24,300

15 NRW 2 MX Patrik Trabelssi /  Celina Mehmeti /   / 23,200

16 Süd Afrika 2 W2 Vicky Rogers /  Noelle Geeringh /   / 23,800

17 Süd Afrika 3 W3 Sherri-Lee Randall /  Veronique Palm /  Monique Jordaan / 20,550

18 Bayern W2 Anna Fischer /  Diana Dubencov /   / 25,450

19 Thüringen W3 Alina Trefz /  Polina Chudnovska /  Phoebe Nürnberger / 23,250

20 NRW 1 M2 Daniel Anders /  Nikolas Middelmann /   / 24,750

21 Niederösterreich W3 Nadine Janu /  Marie-Theres Bauer /  Christina Strack / 23,550

22 ACDA Puerto Rico 3 W2 Maelys Osorio /  Kiarinell Escobar /   / 23,800

23 Bayern MX Stefanie Schmidt /  Eugen Heinz /   / 26,750

24 Sachsen 1 W2 Nadine Pilz /  Sandy Schmidt /   / 25,200

26 Süd Afrika 5 W2 Sherri-Lee Randall /  Veronique Palm /   / 21,850

27 Sachsen 3 W3 Nicole Schüritz /  Alice Krämer /  Pauline Rudolph / 25,950

28 ACDA Puerto Rico 3 W2 Keischa Quiles /  Fabiola Padilla /   / 25,350

29 Süd Afrika 4 W3 Samantha van Kraayenborg /  Chante Henderson /  Noeline Sheridan / 24,750
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Start LV / Nation Diszi. Name Score:

30 Süd Afrika 4 W2 Alicia Schoeman /  Kirstin King /   / 24,750

31 ACDA Puerto Rico 1 MX Angel Colon /  Angelica Gonzalez /   / 25,500

32 ACDA Puerto Rico 3 W2 Genesis Cortes /  Indira De Jesus /   / 21,450

33 ACDA Puerto Rico 3 MX Hector Guillama /  Lemiray Gonzalez /   / 25,700

34 Hessen 1 W2 Shawnte Schlüter /  Janine Edelmann /   / 26,350

35 ACDA Puerto Rico 3 MX Alex Pacheco /  Alondra Rios /   / 23,050

36 Süd Afrika 1 W2 Jamie Beech /  Daniella de Jager /   / 23,750

37 ACDA Puerto Rico 1 M4 Hector Guillama /  Angel Colon /  Benny Cortes /  Evgeny Quiles 24,750

38 Hessen 1 W2 Carolin Müller /  Alexandra Kolodesnew /   / 27,050

39 Hessen 1 W3 Judy Wendling /  Lara Kohl /  Lisa Knapp / 23,550

40 Österreich 1 W2 Anna Gasser /  Michaela Kury /   / 24,000

41 Sachsen 3 MX Sebastian Pfeil /  Jacqueline Jaschek /   / 25,100

42 Sachsen 2 W2 Denise Rötting /  Melanie Fritz /   / 25,600

43 Thüringen MX Marcus Böhm /  Elisa Stölzer /   / 23,900

44 Süd Afrika 4 W2 Chante Henderson /  Noeline Sheridan /   / 23,750

46 Süd Afrika 3 W2 Veronica Pelser /  Jani Homann /   / 23,950

47 Österreich 2 W3 Victoria Kollenz /  Laura Tampier /  Stefanie Fuger / 22,800

48 Niederösterreich W2 Lisa Premm /  Alicia Weber /   / 23,050

49 Süd Afrika 1 W3 Carri-Leigh Clipstone /  Jamie Beech /  Daniella de Jager / 24,700

50 Süd Afrika 1 W2 Tarryn Williams /  Cher Williams /   / 22,550

51 Hessen 1 W3 Noelle Kullmann /  Verena Breitlow /  Melanie Schütz / 26,850

52 Süd Afrika 5 W2 Tanesha Garrattley /  Chelsea Thatcher /   / 23,150

53 Süd Afrika 2 W3 Sarah Bouch /  Noelle Geeringh /  Bonne Britz / 24,400

54 Niederösterreich W2 Nadine Nestinger /  Madeleine Eberlein /   / 23,600

55 Sachsen 1 W3 Angie Schuster /  Jessica Hörich /  Nhu Ngoc Tran Xuan / 25,950

56 Süd Afrika 5 W2 Carri-Leigh Clipstone /  Sarah Bouch /   / 23,300

57 Sachsen 1 W3 Sindy Gutwasser /  Sarah Müller /  Nadine Netta / 26,350

58 Süd Afrika 3 W2 Tamarin Terblance /  Esmeralda Jordaan /   / 22,300

59 Österreich 1 W3 Verena Kilnbeck /  Madeleine Eberlein /  Emily Eberlein / 25,150

60 Österreich 1 W2 Bianca Zuba /  Katharina Steiner /   / 24,950

61 Süd Afrika 2 W3 Vicky Rogers /  Emily Ncwang /  Bianca Wrington / 21,100

62 Hessen 2 W2 Laura Bechtel /  Lioba Brücher /   / 25,500

63 Süd Afrika 4 W3 Sharni Garrattley /  Tanesha Garrattley /  Chelsea Thatcher / 23,450

64 Süd Afrika 5 W2 Danielle Nefdt /  Monique Jordaan /   / 22,400
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Start LV / Nation Diszi. Name Score:

65 Berlin MX Marco Roß /  Johanna Eichler /   / 23,600

66 NRW 1 W2 Sandra Andres /  Paulina Rink /   / 23,100

67 Sachsen 2 W3 Stefanie Schmidt /  Christina Pfeil /  Jacqueline Jaschek / 26,000

68 Sachsen 1 W2 Alisa Schneider /  Carolin Seiler /   / 25,300

69 Sachsen 3 W3 Jule Hutschenreuter /  Elisa Brendler /  Caroline Riedel / 26,200

70 Österreich 2 W2 Hannah Scherrer /  Christiane Weber /   / 23,950

71 Sachsen 2 W3 Mandy Scheer /  Lisa Eisermann /  Lenka Satrova / 26,500

72 Österreich 1 M2 Manuel Pigl /  Fabian Steiner /   / 24,350

73 Hessen 2 MX Marius Schwöbel /  Alicia Eckert /   / 26,050

74 NRW 1 M2 Dennis Trabelssi /  Martin Belizer /   / 23,450

75 Süd Afrika 1 W3 Chloe Metcalfe /  Sarah-Ann Tyler /  Tarryn Williams / 25,650

76 ACDA Puerto Rico 3 M2 Alex Pacheco /  Benny Cortes /   / 23,950

77 Sachsen 2 W2 Lisa Eisermann /  Lenka Satrova /   / 24,450

78 ACDA Puerto Rico 3 M2 Joshua Velez /  Evgeny Quiles /   / 25,750
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Preliminary - and Team Competitions
18.05.2007

Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

1 ACDA Puerto Rico 1 MX Joshua Velez Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,20 B2: 7,50 B3: 7,80 B - Score: 7,400

C1: 8,30 C2: 8,30 C3: 7,90 C - Score: 8,250
25,650

Fabiola Padilla
B4: 7,30

C4: 8,20

Penalty: 0,00

2 NRW 1 W2 Natalie Freitag Value: 79 A - Score: 9,950

B1: 5,50 B2: 6,80 B3: 6,60 B - Score: 6,700

C1: 8,00 C2: 7,50 C3: 7,80 C - Score: 7,650
24,300

Katharina Vollmer
B4: 7,20

C4: 7,00

Penalty: 0,00

4 Thüringen W2 Natascha Bergk Value: 61 A - Score: 9,500

B1: 7,80 B2: 7,80 B3: 8,10 B - Score: 7,900

C1: 8,00 C2: 7,10 C3: 7,40 C - Score: 7,500
24,900

Julia Beyer
B4: 8,00

C4: 7,60

Penalty: 0,00

5 Bayern W3 Anna Müller Value: 79 A - Score: 9,950

B1: 7,90 B2: 7,10 B3: 8,20 B - Score: 7,800

C1: 7,80 C2: 8,70 C3: 7,80 C - Score: 7,900
25,150

Olga Scheler
Stefanie Bartulej B4: 7,70

C4: 8,00

Penalty: 0,50

6 Österreich 2 W2 Sabine Grubmüller Value: 46 A - Score: 8,600

B1: 7,10 B2: 6,90 B3: 7,40 B - Score: 7,000

C1: 7,40 C2: 6,70 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,250
21,950

Verena Kilnbeck
B4: 6,00

C4: 7,10

Penalty: 0,90

7 Süd Afrika 3 W3 Veronica Pelser Value: 67 A - Score: 9,950

B1: 7,30 B2: 7,00 B3: 7,80 B - Score: 7,200

C1: 7,20 C2: 7,80 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,650
24,300

Jani Homann
Esmeralda Jordaan B4: 7,10

C4: 7,80

Penalty: 0,50

8 Hessen 2 W2 Maria Göckel Value: 82 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,20 B2: 7,80 B3: 8,30 B - Score: 8,000

C1: 8,00 C2: 8,10 C3: 7,80 C - Score: 7,900
25,900

Laura Kluck
B4: 8,20

C4: 7,50

Penalty: 0,00
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Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

9 Thüringen W3 Franziska Tank Value: 64 A - Score: 9,600

B1: 7,30 B2: 7,40 B3: 7,20 B - Score: 7,300

C1: 7,60 C2: 7,90 C3: 7,80 C - Score: 7,700
24,100

Jennifer Warnbutt
Marlene Ludwig B4: 7,30

C4: 7,20

Penalty: 0,50

10 Süd Afrika 2 W2 Emily Ncwang Value: 70 A - Score: 9,750

B1: 5,30 B2: 6,10 B3: 6,90 B - Score: 5,850

C1: 7,90 C2: 6,90 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,250
21,350

Bianca Wrighton
B4: 5,60

C4: 7,00

Penalty: 1,50

11 Bayern MX David Renner Value: 78 A - Score: 9,950

B1: 7,00 B2: 7,20 B3: 7,50 B - Score: 7,300

C1: 8,00 C2: 8,30 C3: 7,00 C - Score: 7,900
24,650

Stefanie Bartulej
B4: 7,40

C4: 7,80

Penalty: 0,50

12 Sachsen 3 W2 Maike Albertowski Value: 67 A - Score: 9,650

B1: 6,40 B2: 6,90 B3: 7,50 B - Score: 6,850

C1: 7,90 C2: 6,90 C3: 7,60 C - Score: 7,700
23,900

Lora Rubin
B4: 6,80

C4: 7,80

Penalty: 0,30

13 ACDA Puerto Rico 1 W3 Maelys Osorio Value: 73 A - Score: 9,800

B1: 7,70 B2: 7,80 B3: 7,40 B - Score: 7,600

C1: 8,10 C2: 8,30 C3: 8,20 C - Score: 8,150
25,050

Keishla Colon
Lemireay Gonzalez B4: 7,50

C4: 7,70

Penalty: 0,50

14 Thüringen W2 Kerstin Engler Value: 78 A - Score: 9,950

B1: 7,20 B2: 6,80 B3: 7,60 B - Score: 7,000

C1: 7,30 C2: 7,40 C3: 7,40 C - Score: 7,350
24,300

Josephine Förster
B4: 6,60

C4: 6,50

Penalty: 0,00

15 NRW 2 MX Patrik Trabelssi Value: 65 A - Score: 9,600

B1: 7,20 B2: 6,80 B3: 6,00 B - Score: 6,550

C1: 7,30 C2: 7,70 C3: 6,80 C - Score: 7,050
23,200

Celina Mehmeti
B4: 6,30

C4: 6,50

Penalty: 0,00

16 Süd Afrika 2 W2 Vicky Rogers Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 6,50 B2: 6,20 B3: 7,60 B - Score: 6,750

C1: 8,10 C2: 7,70 C3: 7,40 C - Score: 7,650
23,800

Noelle Geeringh
B4: 7,00

C4: 7,60

Penalty: 0,60

17 Süd Afrika 3 W3 Sherri-Lee Randall Value: 46 A - Score: 8,600

B1: 7,10 B2: 6,30 B3: 6,50 B - Score: 6,550

C1: 7,10 C2: 7,80 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,300
20,550

Veronique Palm
Monique Jordaan B4: 6,60

C4: 6,40

Penalty: 1,90

Sonntag, 27. Mai 2007 SEITE 2 VON 9

Results Center: Hessischer Sportakrobatik Verband * Ressort 2



Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

18 Bayern W2 Anna Fischer Value: 82 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,00 B2: 7,30 B3: 8,50 B - Score: 7,300

C1: 8,10 C2: 7,50 C3: 8,50 C - Score: 8,150
25,450

Diana Dubencov
B4: 7,30

C4: 8,20

Penalty: 0,00

19 Thüringen W3 Alina Trefz Value: 77 A - Score: 9,900

B1: 6,40 B2: 7,00 B3: 6,30 B - Score: 6,350

C1: 6,90 C2: 7,30 C3: 7,00 C - Score: 7,000
23,250

Polina Chudnovska
Phoebe Nürnberger B4: 6,00

C4: 7,00

Penalty: 0,00

20 NRW 1 M2 Daniel Anders Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 6,90 B2: 7,10 B3: 7,50 B - Score: 7,300

C1: 7,50 C2: 8,20 C3: 7,40 C - Score: 7,450
24,750

Nikolas Middelmann
B4: 7,60

C4: 6,90

Penalty: 0,00

21 Niederösterreich W3 Nadine Janu Value: 71 A - Score: 9,750

B1: 7,30 B2: 6,60 B3: 6,50 B - Score: 6,650

C1: 7,20 C2: 7,60 C3: 7,10 C - Score: 7,150
23,550

Marie-Theres Bauer
Christina Strack B4: 6,70

C4: 7,10

Penalty: 0,00

22 ACDA Puerto Rico 3 W2 Maelys Osorio Value: 75 A - Score: 9,850

B1: 7,30 B2: 6,60 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 7,000

C1: 7,80 C2: 8,40 C3: 7,60 C - Score: 7,850
23,800

Kiarinell Escobar
B4: 7,00

C4: 7,90

Penalty: 0,90

23 Bayern MX Stefanie Schmidt Value: 86 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,50 B2: 9,00 B3: 8,70 B - Score: 8,850

C1: 8,20 C2: 8,20 C3: 8,00 C - Score: 8,200
26,750

Eugen Heinz
B4: 9,00

C4: 8,70

Penalty: 0,30

24 Sachsen 1 W2 Nadine Pilz Value: 87 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,40 B2: 7,90 B3: 7,40 B - Score: 7,650

C1: 7,30 C2: 7,40 C3: 7,70 C - Score: 7,550
25,200

Sandy Schmidt
B4: 7,90

C4: 8,20

Penalty: 0,00

26 Süd Afrika 5 W2 Sherri-Lee Randall Value: 45 A - Score: 8,500

B1: 5,90 B2: 7,00 B3: 6,80 B - Score: 6,550

C1: 7,40 C2: 7,00 C3: 7,20 C - Score: 7,100
21,850

Veronique Palm
B4: 6,30

C4: 6,60

Penalty: 0,30

27 Sachsen 3 W3 Nicole Schüritz Value: 84 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,70 B2: 8,90 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 7,650

C1: 8,00 C2: 8,80 C3: 8,40 C - Score: 8,300
25,950

Alice Krämer
Pauline Rudolph B4: 7,60

C4: 8,20

Penalty: 0,00
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Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

28 ACDA Puerto Rico 3 W2 Keischa Quiles Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,40 B2: 8,00 B3: 8,30 B - Score: 8,150

C1: 7,40 C2: 7,30 C3: 7,60 C - Score: 7,500
25,350

Fabiola Padilla
B4: 8,00

C4: 7,70

Penalty: 0,30

29 Süd Afrika 4 W3 Samantha van Kraayenborg Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,20 B2: 7,50 B3: 7,50 B - Score: 7,500

C1: 7,50 C2: 8,20 C3: 7,30 C - Score: 7,550
24,750

Chante Henderson
Noeline Sheridan B4: 6,90

C4: 7,60

Penalty: 0,30

30 Süd Afrika 4 W2 Alicia Schoeman Value: 82 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 6,60 B2: 7,20 B3: 7,40 B - Score: 7,300

C1: 7,80 C2: 6,90 C3: 7,70 C - Score: 7,750
24,750

Kirstin King
B4: 7,40

C4: 8,50

Penalty: 0,30

31 ACDA Puerto Rico 1 MX Angel Colon Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,00 B2: 7,70 B3: 7,80 B - Score: 7,750

C1: 8,40 C2: 8,50 C3: 8,30 C - Score: 8,350
25,500

Angelica Gonzalez
B4: 7,10

C4: 7,90

Penalty: 0,60

32 ACDA Puerto Rico 3 W2 Genesis Cortes Value: 65 A - Score: 9,600

B1: 6,20 B2: 7,40 B3: 6,50 B - Score: 6,600

C1: 7,20 C2: 6,20 C3: 7,10 C - Score: 7,150
21,450

Indira De Jesus
B4: 6,70

C4: 7,20

Penalty: 1,90

33 ACDA Puerto Rico 3 MX Hector Guillama Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,50 B2: 8,20 B3: 7,60 B - Score: 7,650

C1: 8,40 C2: 8,60 C3: 8,20 C - Score: 8,350
25,700

Lemiray Gonzalez
B4: 7,70

C4: 8,30

Penalty: 0,30

34 Hessen 1 W2 Shawnte Schlüter Value: 89 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,70 B2: 7,80 B3: 8,40 B - Score: 7,950

C1: 7,80 C2: 8,40 C3: 8,40 C - Score: 8,400
26,350

Janine Edelmann
B4: 8,10

C4: 8,90

Penalty: 0,00

35 ACDA Puerto Rico 3 MX Alex Pacheco Value: 84 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 6,60 B2: 7,40 B3: 6,30 B - Score: 6,550

C1: 7,50 C2: 7,00 C3: 7,60 C - Score: 7,400
23,050

Alondra Rios
B4: 6,50

C4: 7,30

Penalty: 0,90

36 Süd Afrika 1 W2 Jamie Beech Value: 76 A - Score: 9,900

B1: 7,20 B2: 6,50 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 7,100

C1: 7,40 C2: 8,00 C3: 7,70 C - Score: 7,650
23,750

Daniella de Jager
B4: 7,50

C4: 7,60

Penalty: 0,90
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37 ACDA Puerto Rico 1 M4 Hector Guillama Value: 82 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,00 B2: 7,50 B3: 8,00 B - Score: 7,250

C1: 7,40 C2: 7,50 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,500
24,750

Angel Colon
Benny Cortes
Evgeny Quiles

B4: 6,50

C4: 7,50

Penalty: 0,00

38 Hessen 1 W2 Carolin Müller Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,20 B2: 8,80 B3: 8,50 B - Score: 8,600

C1: 8,20 C2: 8,70 C3: 8,90 C - Score: 8,450
27,050

Alexandra Kolodesnew
B4: 8,70

C4: 7,90

Penalty: 0,00

39 Hessen 1 W3 Judy Wendling Value: 72 A - Score: 9,800

B1: 7,70 B2: 7,40 B3: 7,60 B - Score: 7,500

C1: 8,00 C2: 8,20 C3: 8,40 C - Score: 8,150
23,550

Lara Kohl
Lisa Knapp B4: 7,10

C4: 8,10

Penalty: 1,90

40 Österreich 1 W2 Anna Gasser Value: 89 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 6,90 B2: 7,60 B3: 6,90 B - Score: 7,000

C1: 7,20 C2: 8,50 C3: 7,60 C - Score: 7,600
24,000

Michaela Kury
B4: 7,10

C4: 7,60

Penalty: 0,60

41 Sachsen 3 MX Sebastian Pfeil Value: 58 A - Score: 9,400

B1: 7,80 B2: 8,20 B3: 7,80 B - Score: 7,800

C1: 7,80 C2: 8,00 C3: 7,70 C - Score: 7,900
25,100

Jacqueline Jaschek
B4: 7,80

C4: 8,40

Penalty: 0,00

42 Sachsen 2 W2 Denise Rötting Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,60 B2: 7,90 B3: 7,80 B - Score: 7,700

C1: 7,70 C2: 8,30 C3: 7,60 C - Score: 7,900
25,600

Melanie Fritz
B4: 7,30

C4: 8,10

Penalty: 0,00

43 Thüringen MX Marcus Böhm Value: 71 A - Score: 9,750

B1: 7,20 B2: 7,30 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 7,200

C1: 7,30 C2: 7,60 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,550
23,900

Elisa Stölzer
B4: 7,20

C4: 7,60

Penalty: 0,60

44 Süd Afrika 4 W2 Chante Henderson Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 6,20 B2: 6,90 B3: 7,30 B - Score: 6,950

C1: 7,90 C2: 7,70 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,700
23,750

Noeline Sheridan
B4: 7,00

C4: 7,70

Penalty: 0,90

46 Süd Afrika 3 W2 Veronica Pelser Value: 74 A - Score: 9,850

B1: 6,50 B2: 7,00 B3: 7,40 B - Score: 7,100

C1: 7,80 C2: 7,40 C3: 7,40 C - Score: 7,600
23,950

Jani Homann
B4: 7,20

C4: 7,90

Penalty: 0,60
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47 Österreich 2 W3 Victoria Kollenz Value: 58 A - Score: 9,400

B1: 6,90 B2: 6,40 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 6,650

C1: 7,00 C2: 7,40 C3: 7,10 C - Score: 7,050
22,800

Laura Tampier
Stefanie Fuger B4: 5,80

C4: 7,00

Penalty: 0,30

48 Niederösterreich W2 Lisa Premm Value: 82 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 5,60 B2: 6,70 B3: 5,60 B - Score: 5,850

C1: 6,90 C2: 8,40 C3: 7,30 C - Score: 7,500
23,050

Alicia Weber
B4: 6,10

C4: 7,70

Penalty: 0,30

49 Süd Afrika 1 W3 Carri-Leigh Clipstone Value: 82 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,80 B2: 7,50 B3: 6,80 B - Score: 7,250

C1: 7,40 C2: 8,20 C3: 8,00 C - Score: 7,750
24,700

Jamie Beech
Daniella de Jager B4: 7,00

C4: 7,50

Penalty: 0,30

50 Süd Afrika 1 W2 Tarryn Williams Value: 54 A - Score: 9,200

B1: 6,80 B2: 7,10 B3: 7,30 B - Score: 7,100

C1: 7,20 C2: 7,00 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,150
22,550

Cher Williams
B4: 7,10

C4: 7,10

Penalty: 0,90

51 Hessen 1 W3 Noelle Kullmann Value: 84 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,50 B2: 8,80 B3: 8,50 B - Score: 8,500

C1: 8,00 C2: 8,20 C3: 8,80 C - Score: 8,350
26,850

Verena Breitlow
Melanie Schütz B4: 8,50

C4: 8,50

Penalty: 0,00

52 Süd Afrika 5 W2 Tanesha Garrattley Value: 72 A - Score: 9,800

B1: 6,20 B2: 6,20 B3: 6,60 B - Score: 6,400

C1: 7,80 C2: 7,60 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,550
23,150

Chelsea Thatcher
B4: 6,90

C4: 7,40

Penalty: 0,60

53 Süd Afrika 2 W3 Sarah Bouch Value: 75 A - Score: 9,850

B1: 7,70 B2: 7,10 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 7,250

C1: 7,00 C2: 7,70 C3: 7,60 C - Score: 7,600
24,400

Noelle Geeringh
Bonne Britz B4: 7,40

C4: 7,60

Penalty: 0,30

54 Niederösterreich W2 Nadine Nestinger Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,10 B2: 7,10 B3: 7,10 B - Score: 7,100

C1: 6,70 C2: 7,40 C3: 7,00 C - Score: 7,100
23,600

Madeleine Eberlein
B4: 7,00

C4: 7,20

Penalty: 0,60

55 Sachsen 1 W3 Angie Schuster Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,60 B2: 8,70 B3: 7,60 B - Score: 8,450

C1: 8,10 C2: 8,40 C3: 7,90 C - Score: 8,000
25,950

Jessica Hörich
Nhu Ngoc Tran Xuan B4: 8,30

C4: 7,90

Penalty: 0,50
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56 Süd Afrika 5 W2 Carri-Leigh Clipstone Value: 67 A - Score: 9,650

B1: 6,80 B2: 6,60 B3: 6,40 B - Score: 6,550

C1: 7,80 C2: 7,90 C3: 7,40 C - Score: 7,700
23,300

Sarah Bouch
B4: 6,50

C4: 7,60

Penalty: 0,60

57 Sachsen 1 W3 Sindy Gutwasser Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,40 B2: 8,60 B3: 7,50 B - Score: 8,300

C1: 7,90 C2: 8,40 C3: 8,00 C - Score: 8,050
26,350

Sarah Müller
Nadine Netta B4: 8,20

C4: 8,10

Penalty: 0,00

58 Süd Afrika 3 W2 Tamarin Terblance Value: 52 A - Score: 9,100

B1: 6,90 B2: 7,50 B3: 5,70 B - Score: 6,850

C1: 7,10 C2: 6,40 C3: 7,40 C - Score: 7,250
22,300

Esmeralda Jordaan
B4: 6,80

C4: 7,40

Penalty: 0,90

59 Österreich 1 W3 Verena Kilnbeck Value: 78 A - Score: 9,950

B1: 7,60 B2: 7,50 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 7,550

C1: 7,00 C2: 8,00 C3: 7,70 C - Score: 7,650
25,150

Madeleine Eberlein
Emily Eberlein B4: 7,60

C4: 7,60

Penalty: 0,00

60 Österreich 1 W2 Bianca Zuba Value: 82 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,00 B2: 8,20 B3: 7,50 B - Score: 7,250

C1: 7,40 C2: 8,50 C3: 7,60 C - Score: 7,700
24,950

Katharina Steiner
B4: 6,60

C4: 7,80

Penalty: 0,00

61 Süd Afrika 2 W3 Vicky Rogers Value: 63 A - Score: 9,550

B1: 6,70 B2: 5,50 B3: 6,30 B - Score: 6,350

C1: 6,90 C2: 7,00 C3: 7,20 C - Score: 7,100
21,100

Emily Ncwang
Bianca Wrington B4: 6,40

C4: 7,60

Penalty: 1,90

62 Hessen 2 W2 Laura Bechtel Value: 87 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,90 B2: 8,10 B3: 7,80 B - Score: 8,000

C1: 6,40 C2: 7,60 C3: 7,40 C - Score: 7,500
25,500

Lioba Brücher
B4: 8,10

C4: 7,60

Penalty: 0,00

63 Süd Afrika 4 W3 Sharni Garrattley Value: 75 A - Score: 9,850

B1: 6,80 B2: 5,40 B3: 7,20 B - Score: 6,750

C1: 7,50 C2: 7,90 C3: 7,30 C - Score: 7,450
23,450

Tanesha Garrattley
Chelsea Thatcher B4: 6,70

C4: 7,40

Penalty: 0,60

64 Süd Afrika 5 W2 Danielle Nefdt Value: 52 A - Score: 9,100

B1: 6,60 B2: 7,10 B3: 7,30 B - Score: 6,850

C1: 7,20 C2: 6,40 C3: 7,40 C - Score: 7,050
22,400

Monique Jordaan
B4: 6,60

C4: 6,90

Penalty: 0,60
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65 Berlin MX Marco Roß Value: 77 A - Score: 9,900

B1: 7,10 B2: 7,40 B3: 7,40 B - Score: 7,400

C1: 7,90 C2: 7,40 C3: 7,80 C - Score: 7,800
23,600

Johanna Eichler
B4: 7,50

C4: 7,80

Penalty: 1,50

66 NRW 1 W2 Sandra Andres Value: 88 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 5,90 B2: 6,00 B3: 6,10 B - Score: 6,050

C1: 7,20 C2: 6,70 C3: 7,60 C - Score: 7,050
23,100

Paulina Rink
B4: 6,30

C4: 6,90

Penalty: 0,00

67 Sachsen 2 W3 Stefanie Schmidt Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,60 B2: 8,40 B3: 7,70 B - Score: 7,900

C1: 7,60 C2: 8,20 C3: 8,00 C - Score: 8,100
26,000

Christina Pfeil
Jacqueline Jaschek B4: 8,10

C4: 8,30

Penalty: 0,00

68 Sachsen 1 W2 Alisa Schneider Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,30 B2: 8,00 B3: 7,40 B - Score: 7,450

C1: 6,80 C2: 8,00 C3: 7,70 C - Score: 7,850
25,300

Carolin Seiler
B4: 7,50

C4: 8,20

Penalty: 0,00

69 Sachsen 3 W3 Jule Hutschenreuter Value: 77 A - Score: 9,900

B1: 8,00 B2: 8,20 B3: 7,60 B - Score: 8,100

C1: 7,70 C2: 8,10 C3: 8,30 C - Score: 8,200
26,200

Elisa Brendler
Caroline Riedel B4: 8,20

C4: 8,50

Penalty: 0,00

70 Österreich 2 W2 Hannah Scherrer Value: 69 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 7,10 B2: 7,40 B3: 7,10 B - Score: 7,100

C1: 6,60 C2: 7,60 C3: 7,00 C - Score: 7,250
23,950

Christiane Weber
B4: 6,40

C4: 7,50

Penalty: 0,10

71 Sachsen 2 W3 Mandy Scheer Value: 85 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,30 B2: 8,20 B3: 7,80 B - Score: 8,250

C1: 8,10 C2: 8,10 C3: 9,00 C - Score: 8,250
26,500

Lisa Eisermann
Lenka Satrova B4: 8,40

C4: 8,40

Penalty: 0,00

72 Österreich 1 M2 Manuel Pigl Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 6,50 B2: 8,10 B3: 7,10 B - Score: 7,150

C1: 6,10 C2: 8,30 C3: 7,30 C - Score: 7,200
24,350

Fabian Steiner
B4: 7,20

C4: 7,10

Penalty: 0,00

73 Hessen 2 MX Marius Schwöbel Value: 84 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,80 B2: 8,50 B3: 7,90 B - Score: 7,900

C1: 8,30 C2: 8,20 C3: 8,10 C - Score: 8,150
26,050

Alicia Eckert
B4: 7,90

C4: 8,00

Penalty: 0,00
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74 NRW 1 M2 Dennis Trabelssi Value: 69 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 6,50 B2: 7,10 B3: 6,80 B - Score: 6,900

C1: 6,80 C2: 6,60 C3: 6,90 C - Score: 6,850
23,450

Martin Belizer
B4: 7,00

C4: 6,90

Penalty: 0,00

75 Süd Afrika 1 W3 Chloe Metcalfe Value: 68 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 7,40 B2: 7,80 B3: 7,80 B - Score: 7,800

C1: 8,00 C2: 8,20 C3: 8,30 C - Score: 8,150
25,650

Sarah-Ann Tyler
Tarryn Williams B4: 8,20

C4: 8,10

Penalty: 0,00

76 ACDA Puerto Rico 3 M2 Alex Pacheco Value: 83 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,10 B2: 7,80 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 7,050

C1: 7,80 C2: 7,20 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,500
23,950

Benny Cortes
B4: 6,60

C4: 7,50

Penalty: 0,60

77 Sachsen 2 W2 Lisa Eisermann Value: 78 A - Score: 9,950

B1: 6,90 B2: 7,60 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 7,100

C1: 6,90 C2: 7,90 C3: 7,60 C - Score: 7,400
24,450

Lenka Satrova
B4: 7,20

C4: 7,20

Penalty: 0,00

78 ACDA Puerto Rico 3 M2 Joshua Velez Value: 84 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,20 B2: 8,40 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 8,100

C1: 7,60 C2: 7,70 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,650
25,750

Evgeny Quiles
B4: 8,00

C4: 7,90

Penalty: 0,00
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Preliminary Competitions
12. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2007 Baunatal/Germany 18.05.2007

Nation / LV ScoreName

M2

Place Value:

25,750Joshua Velez ,  Evgeny QuilesACDA Puerto Rico 3Finale 84

24,750Daniel Anders ,  Nikolas MiddelmannNRW 1Finale 81

24,350Manuel Pigl ,  Fabian SteinerÖsterreich 1Finale 81

23,950Alex Pacheco ,  Benny CortesACDA Puerto Rico 3Finale 83

23,450Dennis Trabelssi ,  Martin BelizerNRW 1Finale 69
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Preliminary Competitions
12. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2007 Baunatal/Germany 18.05.2007

Nation / LV ScoreName

M4

Place Value:

24,750Hector Guillama ,  Angel Colon ,  Benny Cortes ,  Evgeny QuilesACDA Puerto Rico 1Finale 82
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Preliminary Competitions
12. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2007 Baunatal/Germany 18.05.2007

Nation / LV ScoreName

MX

Place Value:

26,750Stefanie Schmidt ,  Eugen HeinzBayernFinale 86

26,050Marius Schwöbel ,  Alicia EckertHessen 2Finale 84

25,700Hector Guillama ,  Lemiray GonzalezACDA Puerto Rico 3Finale 80

25,650Joshua Velez ,  Fabiola PadillaACDA Puerto Rico 1Finale 80

25,500Angel Colon ,  Angelica GonzalezACDA Puerto Rico 1Finale 80

25,100Sebastian Pfeil ,  Jacqueline JaschekSachsen 3Finale 58

24,650David Renner ,  Stefanie BartulejBayernFinale 78

23,900Marcus Böhm ,  Elisa StölzerThüringenFinale 71

23,600Marco Roß ,  Johanna EichlerBerlin9 77

23,200Patrik Trabelssi ,  Celina MehmetiNRW 210 65

23,050Alex Pacheco ,  Alondra RiosACDA Puerto Rico 311 84
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Preliminary Competitions
12. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2007 Baunatal/Germany 18.05.2007

Nation / LV ScoreName

W2

Place Value:

27,050Carolin Müller ,  Alexandra KolodesnewHessen 1Finale 81

26,350Shawnte Schlüter ,  Janine EdelmannHessen 1Finale 89

25,900Maria Göckel ,  Laura KluckHessen 2Finale 82

25,600Denise Rötting ,  Melanie FritzSachsen 2Finale 80

25,500Laura Bechtel ,  Lioba BrücherHessen 2Finale 87

25,450Anna Fischer ,  Diana DubencovBayernFinale 82

25,350Keischa Quiles ,  Fabiola PadillaACDA Puerto Rico 3Finale 80

25,300Alisa Schneider ,  Carolin SeilerSachsen 1Finale 80

25,200Nadine Pilz ,  Sandy SchmidtSachsen 19 87

24,950Bianca Zuba ,  Katharina SteinerÖsterreich 110 82

24,900Natascha Bergk ,  Julia BeyerThüringen11 61

24,750Alicia Schoeman ,  Kirstin KingSüd Afrika 412 82

24,450Lisa Eisermann ,  Lenka SatrovaSachsen 213 78

24,300Natalie Freitag ,  Katharina VollmerNRW 114 79

24,300Kerstin Engler ,  Josephine FörsterThüringen15 78

24,000Anna Gasser ,  Michaela KuryÖsterreich 116 89

23,950Veronica Pelser ,  Jani HomannSüd Afrika 317 74

23,950Hannah Scherrer ,  Christiane WeberÖsterreich 218 69

23,900Maike Albertowski ,  Lora RubinSachsen 319 67

23,800Maelys Osorio ,  Kiarinell EscobarACDA Puerto Rico 321 75

23,800Vicky Rogers ,  Noelle GeeringhSüd Afrika 220 80

23,750Chante Henderson ,  Noeline SheridanSüd Afrika 422 80

23,750Jamie Beech ,  Daniella de JagerSüd Afrika 123 76

23,600Nadine Nestinger ,  Madeleine EberleinNiederösterreich24 80

23,300Carri-Leigh Clipstone ,  Sarah BouchSüd Afrika 525 67

23,150Tanesha Garrattley ,  Chelsea ThatcherSüd Afrika 526 72
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Nation / LV ScoreName

W2

Place Value:

23,100Sandra Andres ,  Paulina RinkNRW 127 88

23,050Lisa Premm ,  Alicia WeberNiederösterreich28 82

22,550Tarryn Williams ,  Cher WilliamsSüd Afrika 129 54

22,400Danielle Nefdt ,  Monique JordaanSüd Afrika 530 52

22,300Tamarin Terblance ,  Esmeralda JordaanSüd Afrika 331 52

21,950Sabine Grubmüller ,  Verena KilnbeckÖsterreich 232 46

21,850Sherri-Lee Randall ,  Veronique PalmSüd Afrika 533 45

21,450Genesis Cortes ,  Indira De JesusACDA Puerto Rico 334 65

21,350Emily Ncwang ,  Bianca WrightonSüd Afrika 235 70
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Preliminary Competitions
12. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2007 Baunatal/Germany 18.05.2007

Nation / LV ScoreName

W3

Place Value:

26,850Noelle Kullmann ,  Verena Breitlow ,  Melanie SchützHessen 1Finale 84

26,500Mandy Scheer ,  Lisa Eisermann ,  Lenka SatrovaSachsen 2Finale 85

26,350Sindy Gutwasser ,  Sarah Müller ,  Nadine NettaSachsen 1Finale 81

26,200Jule Hutschenreuter ,  Elisa Brendler ,  Caroline RiedelSachsen 3Finale 77

26,000Stefanie Schmidt ,  Christina Pfeil ,  Jacqueline JaschekSachsen 2Finale 80

25,950Nicole Schüritz ,  Alice Krämer ,  Pauline RudolphSachsen 3Finale 84

25,950Angie Schuster ,  Jessica Hörich ,  Nhu Ngoc Tran XuanSachsen 1Finale 80

25,650Chloe Metcalfe ,  Sarah-Ann Tyler ,  Tarryn WilliamsSüd Afrika 1Finale 68

25,150Anna Müller ,  Olga Scheler ,  Stefanie BartulejBayern9 79

25,150Verena Kilnbeck ,  Madeleine Eberlein ,  Emily EberleinÖsterreich 110 78

25,050Maelys Osorio ,  Keishla Colon ,  Lemireay GonzalezACDA Puerto Rico 111 73

24,750Samantha van Kraayenborg ,  Chante Henderson ,  Noeline SheridanSüd Afrika 412 80

24,700Carri-Leigh Clipstone ,  Jamie Beech ,  Daniella de JagerSüd Afrika 113 82

24,400Sarah Bouch ,  Noelle Geeringh ,  Bonne BritzSüd Afrika 214 75

24,300Veronica Pelser ,  Jani Homann ,  Esmeralda JordaanSüd Afrika 315 67

24,100Franziska Tank ,  Jennifer Warnbutt ,  Marlene LudwigThüringen16 64

23,550Judy Wendling ,  Lara Kohl ,  Lisa KnappHessen 117 72

23,550Nadine Janu ,  Marie-Theres Bauer ,  Christina StrackNiederösterreich18 71

23,450Sharni Garrattley ,  Tanesha Garrattley ,  Chelsea ThatcherSüd Afrika 419 75

23,250Alina Trefz ,  Polina Chudnovska ,  Phoebe NürnbergerThüringen20 77

22,800Victoria Kollenz ,  Laura Tampier ,  Stefanie FugerÖsterreich 221 58

21,100Vicky Rogers ,  Emily Ncwang ,  Bianca WringtonSüd Afrika 222 63

20,550Sherri-Lee Randall ,  Veronique Palm ,  Monique JordaanSüd Afrika 323 46
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Results Preliminary Competitions
12. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Mee

18.05.2007 Baunatal/Germany

W3

Hessen 1
Noelle Kullmann,  Verena Breitlow,  Melanie Schütz,

84 10,000 8,5 8,8 8,5 8,500 8,0 8,2 8,8 8,350Value 8,5 8,5 26,850

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale

Sachsen 2
Mandy Scheer,  Lisa Eisermann,  Lenka Satrova,

85 10,000 8,3 8,2 7,8 8,250 8,1 8,1 9,0 8,250Value 8,4 8,4 26,500

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale

Sachsen 1
Sindy Gutwasser,  Sarah Müller,  Nadine Netta,

81 10,000 8,4 8,6 7,5 8,300 7,9 8,4 8,0 8,050Value 8,2 8,1 26,350

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale

Sachsen 3
Jule Hutschenreuter,  Elisa Brendler,  Caroline Riedel,

77 9,900 8,0 8,2 7,6 8,100 7,7 8,1 8,3 8,200Value 8,2 8,5 26,200

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale

Sachsen 2
Stefanie Schmidt,  Christina Pfeil,  Jacqueline Jaschek,

80 10,000 7,6 8,4 7,7 7,900 7,6 8,2 8,0 8,100Value 8,1 8,3 26,000

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale

Sachsen 3
Nicole Schüritz,  Alice Krämer,  Pauline Rudolph,

84 10,000 7,7 8,9 7,0 7,650 8,0 8,8 8,4 8,300Value 7,6 8,2 25,950

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale

Sachsen 1
Angie Schuster,  Jessica Hörich,  Nhu Ngoc Tran Xuan,

80 10,000 8,6 8,7 7,6 8,450 8,1 8,4 7,9 8,000Value 8,3 7,9 25,950

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,50Place Finale
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Süd Afrika 1
Chloe Metcalfe,  Sarah-Ann Tyler,  Tarryn Williams,

68 9,700 7,4 7,8 7,8 7,800 8,0 8,2 8,3 8,150Value 8,2 8,1 25,650

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale

Bayern
Anna Müller,  Olga Scheler,  Stefanie Bartulej,

79 9,950 7,9 7,1 8,2 7,800 7,8 8,7 7,8 7,900Value 7,7 8,0 25,150

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,50Place 9

Österreich 1
Verena Kilnbeck,  Madeleine Eberlein,  Emily Eberlein,

78 9,950 7,6 7,5 7,0 7,550 7,0 8,0 7,7 7,650Value 7,6 7,6 25,150

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 10

ACDA Puerto Rico 1
Maelys Osorio,  Keishla Colon,  Lemireay Gonzalez,

73 9,800 7,7 7,8 7,4 7,600 8,1 8,3 8,2 8,150Value 7,5 7,7 25,050

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,50Place 11

Süd Afrika 4
Samantha van Kraayenborg,  Chante Henderson,  Noeline Sheridan,

80 10,000 8,2 7,5 7,5 7,500 7,5 8,2 7,3 7,550Value 6,9 7,6 24,750

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place 12

Süd Afrika 1
Carri-Leigh Clipstone,  Jamie Beech,  Daniella de Jager,

82 10,000 7,8 7,5 6,8 7,250 7,4 8,2 8,0 7,750Value 7,0 7,5 24,700

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place 13

Süd Afrika 2
Sarah Bouch,  Noelle Geeringh,  Bonne Britz,

75 9,850 7,7 7,1 7,0 7,250 7,0 7,7 7,6 7,600Value 7,4 7,6 24,400

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place 14

Süd Afrika 3
Veronica Pelser,  Jani Homann,  Esmeralda Jordaan,

67 9,950 7,3 7,0 7,8 7,200 7,2 7,8 7,5 7,650Value 7,1 7,8 24,300

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,50Place 15

Thüringen
Franziska Tank,  Jennifer Warnbutt,  Marlene Ludwig,

64 9,600 7,3 7,4 7,2 7,300 7,6 7,9 7,8 7,700Value 7,3 7,2 24,100

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,50Place 16
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Hessen 1
Judy Wendling,  Lara Kohl,  Lisa Knapp,

72 9,800 7,7 7,4 7,6 7,500 8,0 8,2 8,4 8,150Value 7,1 8,1 23,550

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,90Place 17

Niederösterreich
Nadine Janu,  Marie-Theres Bauer,  Christina Strack,

71 9,750 7,3 6,6 6,5 6,650 7,2 7,6 7,1 7,150Value 6,7 7,1 23,550

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 18

Süd Afrika 4
Sharni Garrattley,  Tanesha Garrattley,  Chelsea Thatcher,

75 9,850 6,8 5,4 7,2 6,750 7,5 7,9 7,3 7,450Value 6,7 7,4 23,450

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,60Place 19

Thüringen
Alina Trefz,  Polina Chudnovska,  Phoebe Nürnberger,

77 9,900 6,4 7,0 6,3 6,350 6,9 7,3 7,0 7,000Value 6,0 7,0 23,250

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 20

Österreich 2
Victoria Kollenz,  Laura Tampier,  Stefanie Fuger,

58 9,400 6,9 6,4 7,0 6,650 7,0 7,4 7,1 7,050Value 5,8 7,0 22,800

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place 21

Süd Afrika 2
Vicky Rogers,  Emily Ncwang,  Bianca Wrington,

63 9,550 6,7 5,5 6,3 6,350 6,9 7,0 7,2 7,100Value 6,4 7,6 21,100

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,90Place 22

Süd Afrika 3
Sherri-Lee Randall,  Veronique Palm,  Monique Jordaan,

46 8,600 7,1 6,3 6,5 6,550 7,1 7,8 7,5 7,300Value 6,6 6,4 20,550

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,90Place 23
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W2

Hessen 1
Carolin Müller,  Alexandra Kolodesnew,  ,

81 10,000 8,2 8,8 8,5 8,600 8,2 8,7 8,9 8,450Value 8,7 7,9 27,050

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale

Hessen 1
Shawnte Schlüter,  Janine Edelmann,  ,

89 10,000 7,7 7,8 8,4 7,950 7,8 8,4 8,4 8,400Value 8,1 8,9 26,350

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale

Hessen 2
Maria Göckel,  Laura Kluck,  ,

82 10,000 7,2 7,8 8,3 8,000 8,0 8,1 7,8 7,900Value 8,2 7,5 25,900

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale

Sachsen 2
Denise Rötting,  Melanie Fritz,  ,

80 10,000 7,6 7,9 7,8 7,700 7,7 8,3 7,6 7,900Value 7,3 8,1 25,600

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale

Hessen 2
Laura Bechtel,  Lioba Brücher,  ,

87 10,000 7,9 8,1 7,8 8,000 6,4 7,6 7,4 7,500Value 8,1 7,6 25,500

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale

Bayern
Anna Fischer,  Diana Dubencov,  ,

82 10,000 7,0 7,3 8,5 7,300 8,1 7,5 8,5 8,150Value 7,3 8,2 25,450

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale

ACDA Puerto Rico 3
Keischa Quiles,  Fabiola Padilla,  ,

80 10,000 8,4 8,0 8,3 8,150 7,4 7,3 7,6 7,500Value 8,0 7,7 25,350

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place Finale

Sachsen 1
Alisa Schneider,  Carolin Seiler,  ,

80 10,000 7,3 8,0 7,4 7,450 6,8 8,0 7,7 7,850Value 7,5 8,2 25,300

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale

Sonntag, 27. Mai 2007 SEITE 4 VON 10Results Center: Hessischer Sportakrobatik Verband * Ressort 2



Sachsen 1
Nadine Pilz,  Sandy Schmidt,  ,

87 10,000 7,4 7,9 7,4 7,650 7,3 7,4 7,7 7,550Value 7,9 8,2 25,200

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 9

Österreich 1
Bianca Zuba,  Katharina Steiner,  ,

82 10,000 7,0 8,2 7,5 7,250 7,4 8,5 7,6 7,700Value 6,6 7,8 24,950

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 10

Thüringen
Natascha Bergk,  Julia Beyer,  ,

61 9,500 7,8 7,8 8,1 7,900 8,0 7,1 7,4 7,500Value 8,0 7,6 24,900

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 11

Süd Afrika 4
Alicia Schoeman,  Kirstin King,  ,

82 10,000 6,6 7,2 7,4 7,300 7,8 6,9 7,7 7,750Value 7,4 8,5 24,750

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place 12

Sachsen 2
Lisa Eisermann,  Lenka Satrova,  ,

78 9,950 6,9 7,6 7,0 7,100 6,9 7,9 7,6 7,400Value 7,2 7,2 24,450

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 13

NRW 1
Natalie Freitag,  Katharina Vollmer,  ,

79 9,950 5,5 6,8 6,6 6,700 8,0 7,5 7,8 7,650Value 7,2 7,0 24,300

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 14

Thüringen
Kerstin Engler,  Josephine Förster,  ,

78 9,950 7,2 6,8 7,6 7,000 7,3 7,4 7,4 7,350Value 6,6 6,5 24,300

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 15

Österreich 1
Anna Gasser,  Michaela Kury,  ,

89 10,000 6,9 7,6 6,9 7,000 7,2 8,5 7,6 7,600Value 7,1 7,6 24,000

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,60Place 16

Süd Afrika 3
Veronica Pelser,  Jani Homann,  ,

74 9,850 6,5 7,0 7,4 7,100 7,8 7,4 7,4 7,600Value 7,2 7,9 23,950

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,60Place 17
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Österreich 2
Hannah Scherrer,  Christiane Weber,  ,

69 9,700 7,1 7,4 7,1 7,100 6,6 7,6 7,0 7,250Value 6,4 7,5 23,950

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,10Place 18

Sachsen 3
Maike Albertowski,  Lora Rubin,  ,

67 9,650 6,4 6,9 7,5 6,850 7,9 6,9 7,6 7,700Value 6,8 7,8 23,900

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place 19

ACDA Puerto Rico 3
Maelys Osorio,  Kiarinell Escobar,  ,

75 9,850 7,3 6,6 7,0 7,000 7,8 8,4 7,6 7,850Value 7,0 7,9 23,800

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,90Place 21

Süd Afrika 2
Vicky Rogers,  Noelle Geeringh,  ,

80 10,000 6,5 6,2 7,6 6,750 8,1 7,7 7,4 7,650Value 7,0 7,6 23,800

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,60Place 20

Süd Afrika 4
Chante Henderson,  Noeline Sheridan,  ,

80 10,000 6,2 6,9 7,3 6,950 7,9 7,7 7,5 7,700Value 7,0 7,7 23,750

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,90Place 22

Süd Afrika 1
Jamie Beech,  Daniella de Jager,  ,

76 9,900 7,2 6,5 7,0 7,100 7,4 8,0 7,7 7,650Value 7,5 7,6 23,750

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,90Place 23

Niederösterreich
Nadine Nestinger,  Madeleine Eberlein,  ,

80 10,000 7,1 7,1 7,1 7,100 6,7 7,4 7,0 7,100Value 7,0 7,2 23,600

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,60Place 24

Süd Afrika 5
Carri-Leigh Clipstone,  Sarah Bouch,  ,

67 9,650 6,8 6,6 6,4 6,550 7,8 7,9 7,4 7,700Value 6,5 7,6 23,300

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,60Place 25

Süd Afrika 5
Tanesha Garrattley,  Chelsea Thatcher,  ,

72 9,800 6,2 6,2 6,6 6,400 7,8 7,6 7,5 7,550Value 6,9 7,4 23,150

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,60Place 26
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NRW 1
Sandra Andres,  Paulina Rink,  ,

88 10,000 5,9 6,0 6,1 6,050 7,2 6,7 7,6 7,050Value 6,3 6,9 23,100

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 27

Niederösterreich
Lisa Premm,  Alicia Weber,  ,

82 10,000 5,6 6,7 5,6 5,850 6,9 8,4 7,3 7,500Value 6,1 7,7 23,050

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place 28

Süd Afrika 1
Tarryn Williams,  Cher Williams,  ,

54 9,200 6,8 7,1 7,3 7,100 7,2 7,0 7,5 7,150Value 7,1 7,1 22,550

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,90Place 29

Süd Afrika 5
Danielle Nefdt,  Monique Jordaan,  ,

52 9,100 6,6 7,1 7,3 6,850 7,2 6,4 7,4 7,050Value 6,6 6,9 22,400

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,60Place 30

Süd Afrika 3
Tamarin Terblance,  Esmeralda Jordaan,  ,

52 9,100 6,9 7,5 5,7 6,850 7,1 6,4 7,4 7,250Value 6,8 7,4 22,300

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,90Place 31

Österreich 2
Sabine Grubmüller,  Verena Kilnbeck,  ,

46 8,600 7,1 6,9 7,4 7,000 7,4 6,7 7,5 7,250Value 6,0 7,1 21,950

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,90Place 32

Süd Afrika 5
Sherri-Lee Randall,  Veronique Palm,  ,

45 8,500 5,9 7,0 6,8 6,550 7,4 7,0 7,2 7,100Value 6,3 6,6 21,850

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place 33

ACDA Puerto Rico 3
Genesis Cortes,  Indira De Jesus,  ,

65 9,600 6,2 7,4 6,5 6,600 7,2 6,2 7,1 7,150Value 6,7 7,2 21,450

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,90Place 34

Süd Afrika 2
Emily Ncwang,  Bianca Wrighton,  ,

70 9,750 5,3 6,1 6,9 5,850 7,9 6,9 7,5 7,250Value 5,6 7,0 21,350

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,50Place 35
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MX

Bayern
Stefanie Schmidt,  Eugen Heinz,  ,

86 10,000 8,5 9,0 8,7 8,850 8,2 8,2 8,0 8,200Value 9,0 8,7 26,750

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place Finale

Hessen 2
Marius Schwöbel,  Alicia Eckert,  ,

84 10,000 7,8 8,5 7,9 7,900 8,3 8,2 8,1 8,150Value 7,9 8,0 26,050

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale

ACDA Puerto Rico 3
Hector Guillama,  Lemiray Gonzalez,  ,

80 10,000 7,5 8,2 7,6 7,650 8,4 8,6 8,2 8,350Value 7,7 8,3 25,700

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place Finale

ACDA Puerto Rico 1
Joshua Velez,  Fabiola Padilla,  ,

80 10,000 7,2 7,5 7,8 7,400 8,3 8,3 7,9 8,250Value 7,3 8,2 25,650

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale

ACDA Puerto Rico 1
Angel Colon,  Angelica Gonzalez,  ,

80 10,000 8,0 7,7 7,8 7,750 8,4 8,5 8,3 8,350Value 7,1 7,9 25,500

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,60Place Finale

Sachsen 3
Sebastian Pfeil,  Jacqueline Jaschek,  ,

58 9,400 7,8 8,2 7,8 7,800 7,8 8,0 7,7 7,900Value 7,8 8,4 25,100

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale

Bayern
David Renner,  Stefanie Bartulej,  ,

78 9,950 7,0 7,2 7,5 7,300 8,0 8,3 7,0 7,900Value 7,4 7,8 24,650

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,50Place Finale

Thüringen
Marcus Böhm,  Elisa Stölzer,  ,

71 9,750 7,2 7,3 7,0 7,200 7,3 7,6 7,5 7,550Value 7,2 7,6 23,900

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,60Place Finale
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Berlin
Marco Roß,  Johanna Eichler,  ,

77 9,900 7,1 7,4 7,4 7,400 7,9 7,4 7,8 7,800Value 7,5 7,8 23,600

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,50Place 9

NRW 2
Patrik Trabelssi,  Celina Mehmeti,  ,

65 9,600 7,2 6,8 6,0 6,550 7,3 7,7 6,8 7,050Value 6,3 6,5 23,200

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 10

ACDA Puerto Rico 3
Alex Pacheco,  Alondra Rios,  ,

84 10,000 6,6 7,4 6,3 6,550 7,5 7,0 7,6 7,400Value 6,5 7,3 23,050

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,90Place 11

M4

ACDA Puerto Rico 1
Hector Guillama,  Angel Colon,  Benny Cortes, Evgeny Quiles

82 10,000 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,250 7,4 7,5 7,5 7,500Value 6,5 7,5 24,750

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale
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M2

ACDA Puerto Rico 3
Joshua Velez,  Evgeny Quiles,  ,

84 10,000 8,2 8,4 7,0 8,100 7,6 7,7 7,5 7,650Value 8,0 7,9 25,750

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale

NRW 1
Daniel Anders,  Nikolas Middelmann,  ,

81 10,000 6,9 7,1 7,5 7,300 7,5 8,2 7,4 7,450Value 7,6 6,9 24,750

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale

Österreich 1
Manuel Pigl,  Fabian Steiner,  ,

81 10,000 6,5 8,1 7,1 7,150 6,1 8,3 7,3 7,200Value 7,2 7,1 24,350

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale

ACDA Puerto Rico 3
Alex Pacheco,  Benny Cortes,  ,

83 10,000 7,1 7,8 7,0 7,050 7,8 7,2 7,5 7,500Value 6,6 7,5 23,950

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,60Place Finale

NRW 1
Dennis Trabelssi,  Martin Belizer,  ,

69 9,700 6,5 7,1 6,8 6,900 6,8 6,6 6,9 6,850Value 7,0 6,9 23,450

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Finale
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Baunatal/Germany
19.05.2007Date:12. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2007

Final

Start LV / Nation Diszi. Name Score:

1 ACDA Puerto Rico M4 Hector Guillama /  Angel Colon /  Benny Cortes /  Evgeny Quiles 25,200

2 Thüringen MX Marcus Böhm /  Elisa Stölzer /   / 24,100

3 Bayern MX David Renner /  Stefanie Bartulej /   / 25,250

4 Bayern MX Stefanie Schmidt /  Eugen Heinz /   / 24,250

5 Sachsen MX Sebastian Pfeil /  Jacqueline Jaschek /   / 24,200

6 ACDA Puerto Rico MX Angel Colon /  Angelica Gonzalez /   / 26,000

7 Hessen MX Marius Schwöbel /  Alicia Eckert /   / 24,500

8 ACDA Puerto Rico MX Joshua Velez /  Fabiola Padilla /   / 25,800

9 ACDA Puerto Rico MX Hector Guillama /  Lemiray Gonzalez /   / 25,750

10 NRW M2 Dennis Trabelssi /  Martin Belizer /   / 23,100

11 ACDA Puerto Rico M2 Alex Pacheco /  Benny Cortes /   / 24,850

12 NRW M2 Daniel Anders /  Nikolas Middelmann /   / 24,950

13 Österreich M2 Manuel Pigl /  Fabian Steiner /   / 25,150

14 ACDA Puerto Rico M2 Joshua Velez /  Evgeny Quiles /   / 25,450

19 Sachsen W2 Alisa Schneider /  Carolin Seiler /   / 25,600

21 Bayern W2 Anna Fischer /  Diana Dubencov /   / 25,400

23 Hessen W2 Laura Bechtel /  Lioba Brücher /   / 25,750

25 ACDA Puerto Rico W2 Keischa Quiles /  Fabiola Padilla /   / 25,300

28 Hessen W2 Shawnte Schlüter /  Janine Edelmann /   / 25,700

30 Sachsen W2 Denise Rötting /  Melanie Fritz /   / 26,050

33 Hessen W2 Carolin Müller /  Alexandra Kolodesnew /   / 26,950

35 Hessen W2 Maria Göckel /  Laura Kluck /   / 25,700

38 Sachsen W3 Angie Schuster /  Jessica Hörich /  Nhu Ngoc Tran Xuan / 25,600

40 Sachsen W3 Stefanie Schmidt /  Christina Pfeil /  Jacqueline Jaschek / 25,500

43 Sachsen W3 Nicole Schüritz /  Alice Krämer /  Pauline Rudolph / 26,100

45 Süd Afrika W3 Chloe Metcalfe /  Sarah-Ann Tyler /  Tarryn Williams / 25,450

48 Sachsen W3 Sindy Gutwasser /  Sarah Müller /  Nadine Netta / 25,900

Sonntag, 27. Mai 2007 SEITE 1 VON 2

Results Center: Hessischer Sportakrobatik Verband * Ressort 2



Start LV / Nation Diszi. Name Score:

50 Sachsen W3 Jule Hutschenreuter /  Elisa Brendler /  Caroline Riedel / 25,650

54 Hessen W3 Noelle Kullmann /  Verena Breitlow /  Melanie Schütz / 26,200

56 Sachsen W3 Mandy Scheer /  Lisa Eisermann /  Lenka Satrova / 26,000
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Final Competitions
12. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2007 Baunatal/Germany 19.05.2007

Nation / LV ScoreName

M2

Place Value:

25,450Joshua Velez ,  Evgeny QuilesACDA Puerto Rico1 84

25,150Manuel Pigl ,  Fabian SteinerÖsterreich2 81

24,950Daniel Anders ,  Nikolas MiddelmannNRW3 81

24,850Alex Pacheco ,  Benny CortesACDA Puerto Rico4 83

23,100Dennis Trabelssi ,  Martin BelizerNRW5 69
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Final Competitions
12. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2007 Baunatal/Germany 19.05.2007

Nation / LV ScoreName

M4

Place Value:

25,200Hector Guillama ,  Angel Colon ,  Benny Cortes ,  Evgeny QuilesACDA Puerto Rico1 82
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Final Competitions
12. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2007 Baunatal/Germany 19.05.2007

Nation / LV ScoreName

MX

Place Value:

26,000Angel Colon ,  Angelica GonzalezACDA Puerto Rico1 80

25,800Joshua Velez ,  Fabiola PadillaACDA Puerto Rico2 80

25,750Hector Guillama ,  Lemiray GonzalezACDA Puerto Rico3 80

25,250David Renner ,  Stefanie BartulejBayern4 80

24,500Marius Schwöbel ,  Alicia EckertHessen5 79

24,250Stefanie Schmidt ,  Eugen HeinzBayern6 81

24,200Sebastian Pfeil ,  Jacqueline JaschekSachsen7 58

24,100Marcus Böhm ,  Elisa StölzerThüringen8 71
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Final Competitions
12. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2007 Baunatal/Germany 19.05.2007

Nation / LV ScoreName

W2

Place Value:

26,950Carolin Müller ,  Alexandra KolodesnewHessen1 81

26,050Denise Rötting ,  Melanie FritzSachsen2 80

25,750Laura Bechtel ,  Lioba BrücherHessen3 87

25,700Shawnte Schlüter ,  Janine EdelmannHessen4 89

25,700Maria Göckel ,  Laura KluckHessen5 82

25,600Alisa Schneider ,  Carolin SeilerSachsen6 80

25,400Anna Fischer ,  Diana DubencovBayern7 82

25,300Keischa Quiles ,  Fabiola PadillaACDA Puerto Rico8 80
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Final Competitions
12. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2007 Baunatal/Germany 19.05.2007

Nation / LV ScoreName

W3

Place Value:

26,200Noelle Kullmann ,  Verena Breitlow ,  Melanie SchützHessen1 84

26,100Nicole Schüritz ,  Alice Krämer ,  Pauline RudolphSachsen2 84

26,000Mandy Scheer ,  Lisa Eisermann ,  Lenka SatrovaSachsen3 84

25,900Sindy Gutwasser ,  Sarah Müller ,  Nadine NettaSachsen4 81

25,650Jule Hutschenreuter ,  Elisa Brendler ,  Caroline RiedelSachsen5 77

25,600Angie Schuster ,  Jessica Hörich ,  Nhu Ngoc Tran XuanSachsen6 80

25,500Stefanie Schmidt ,  Christina Pfeil ,  Jacqueline JaschekSachsen7 80

25,450Chloe Metcalfe ,  Sarah-Ann Tyler ,  Tarryn WilliamsSüd Afrika8 68
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Results Final Competitions
12. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Mee

19.05.2007 Baunatal/Germany

W3

Hessen
Noelle Kullmann,  Verena Breitlow,  Melanie Schütz,

84 10,000 8,5 8,4 7,8 8,450 8,0 7,5 7,9 7,750Value 8,6 7,6 26,200

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 1

Sachsen
Nicole Schüritz,  Alice Krämer,  Pauline Rudolph,

84 10,000 8,3 8,1 7,6 8,200 7,7 8,1 7,7 7,900Value 8,6 8,1 26,100

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 2

Sachsen
Mandy Scheer,  Lisa Eisermann,  Lenka Satrova,

84 10,000 8,1 8,2 7,7 8,150 7,8 8,3 7,8 7,850Value 8,6 7,9 26,000

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 3

Sachsen
Sindy Gutwasser,  Sarah Müller,  Nadine Netta,

81 10,000 8,0 8,2 7,7 8,100 7,6 8,0 7,8 7,800Value 8,3 7,8 25,900

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 4

Sachsen
Jule Hutschenreuter,  Elisa Brendler,  Caroline Riedel,

77 9,900 7,8 8,0 7,2 7,900 7,7 8,0 7,0 7,850Value 8,0 8,2 25,650

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 5

Sachsen
Angie Schuster,  Jessica Hörich,  Nhu Ngoc Tran Xuan,

80 10,000 8,6 7,7 7,2 7,850 7,5 7,9 7,6 7,750Value 8,0 7,9 25,600

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 6

Sachsen
Stefanie Schmidt,  Christina Pfeil,  Jacqueline Jaschek,

80 10,000 8,0 8,0 7,4 7,850 7,5 7,9 7,7 7,650Value 7,7 7,6 25,500

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 7
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Süd Afrika
Chloe Metcalfe,  Sarah-Ann Tyler,  Tarryn Williams,

68 9,700 8,2 8,1 7,4 8,100 7,5 7,8 7,6 7,650Value 8,1 7,7 25,450

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 8
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W2

Hessen
Carolin Müller,  Alexandra Kolodesnew,  ,

81 10,000 8,8 8,8 8,2 8,800 8,0 8,2 8,1 8,150Value 8,8 8,4 26,950

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 1

Sachsen
Denise Rötting,  Melanie Fritz,  ,

80 10,000 8,4 8,2 7,9 8,300 7,5 8,3 7,6 7,750Value 8,5 7,9 26,050

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 2

Hessen
Laura Bechtel,  Lioba Brücher,  ,

87 10,000 8,2 8,0 7,8 8,100 7,8 7,1 7,5 7,650Value 8,5 7,9 25,750

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 3

Hessen
Shawnte Schlüter,  Janine Edelmann,  ,

89 10,000 7,6 7,8 8,0 7,800 7,7 8,0 7,8 7,900Value 7,8 8,1 25,700

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 4

Hessen
Maria Göckel,  Laura Kluck,  ,

82 10,000 8,0 8,2 7,6 8,100 7,7 8,0 7,4 7,600Value 8,5 7,5 25,700

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 5

Sachsen
Alisa Schneider,  Carolin Seiler,  ,

80 10,000 8,6 8,1 7,7 7,950 7,5 7,8 7,2 7,650Value 7,8 8,4 25,600

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 6

Bayern
Anna Fischer,  Diana Dubencov,  ,

82 10,000 7,8 8,5 7,6 7,850 8,0 7,1 7,4 7,550Value 7,9 7,7 25,400

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 7

ACDA Puerto Rico
Keischa Quiles,  Fabiola Padilla,  ,

80 10,000 7,4 7,7 7,5 7,600 7,6 7,6 8,0 7,700Value 8,2 7,8 25,300

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 8
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MX

ACDA Puerto Rico
Angel Colon,  Angelica Gonzalez,  ,

80 10,000 7,8 7,8 7,9 7,850 7,6 8,3 8,2 8,150Value 7,9 8,1 26,000

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 1

ACDA Puerto Rico
Joshua Velez,  Fabiola Padilla,  ,

80 10,000 7,9 8,0 7,7 7,900 7,8 8,0 8,3 7,900Value 7,9 7,7 25,800

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 2

ACDA Puerto Rico
Hector Guillama,  Lemiray Gonzalez,  ,

80 10,000 8,0 7,9 7,6 7,950 7,8 8,6 8,1 8,100Value 8,0 8,1 25,750

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place 3

Bayern
David Renner,  Stefanie Bartulej,  ,

80 10,000 7,6 7,7 7,4 7,550 7,7 7,1 7,8 7,700Value 7,5 7,7 25,250

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 4

Hessen
Marius Schwöbel,  Alicia Eckert,  ,

79 9,950 6,6 7,6 7,2 7,350 7,8 6,7 7,3 7,200Value 7,5 7,1 24,500

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 5

Bayern
Stefanie Schmidt,  Eugen Heinz,  ,

81 10,000 7,5 8,0 6,7 7,500 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,750Value 7,5 7,5 24,250

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,00Place 6

Sachsen
Sebastian Pfeil,  Jacqueline Jaschek,  ,

58 9,400 7,2 7,7 7,1 7,300 7,5 7,5 7,7 7,500Value 7,4 7,3 24,200

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 7

Thüringen
Marcus Böhm,  Elisa Stölzer,  ,

71 9,750 6,4 7,0 7,2 7,000 7,5 6,5 7,2 7,350Value 7,0 7,7 24,100

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 8
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M4

ACDA Puerto Rico
Hector Guillama,  Angel Colon,  Benny Cortes, Evgeny Quiles

82 10,000 7,7 7,5 7,3 7,550 7,6 7,6 7,7 7,650Value 7,6 7,9 25,200

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 1

M2

ACDA Puerto Rico
Joshua Velez,  Evgeny Quiles,  ,

84 10,000 7,7 7,9 7,9 7,900 7,6 7,5 7,8 7,550Value 7,9 7,2 25,450

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 1

Österreich
Manuel Pigl,  Fabian Steiner,  ,

81 10,000 8,0 7,8 6,9 7,900 7,3 7,5 7,6 7,550Value 8,0 7,9 25,150

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place 2

NRW
Daniel Anders,  Nikolas Middelmann,  ,

81 10,000 8,2 7,9 7,5 7,800 7,5 7,4 7,0 7,450Value 7,7 7,9 24,950

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place 3

ACDA Puerto Rico
Alex Pacheco,  Benny Cortes,  ,

83 10,000 7,3 7,4 7,3 7,350 7,4 7,6 7,6 7,500Value 7,5 7,3 24,850

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 4

NRW
Dennis Trabelssi,  Martin Belizer,  ,

69 9,700 6,1 7,0 6,9 6,650 7,0 6,4 6,6 6,750Value 6,4 6,9 23,100

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place 5
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